
FORM NL - 33 REINSURANCE RISK 
CONCENTRATION 

AS ON 31 03 2025 

|Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

AS ON 31 03 2025 

Reinsurance Placements 

No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above 

No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA 

No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA 

No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A 

No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB 

Ceded to Indian Companies 

Total 

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES 

No of 
Reinsurers 

7 

10 

108 

29 

37 

Proportional 

26 

217 

853 

20,229 

3,497 

11,786 

2,362 

124,864 

163,590 

Rupees in Lakhs 

Non Proportional Facultative 

82 

1,616 

12,046 

3,444 

745 

28,062 

45,995 

SURA 

175 

7,202 

HEAD OFFICE 
REINSURANCE 
DEPARTMENT/ 

2,854 

1,340 

586 

26,407 

TOTAL 

PREMIUM 

1,110 

29,048 

18,397 

Premium ceded Premium 
|to reinsurers / Ceded 
Total reinsurance Within India 
premium ceded 

16,570 

3,693 

\(%) 

179,333 

38,565 248,150 

0.45 

11.71 

7.41 

6.68 

1.49 

72.27 

VERSION 1 

100.00 

10-06-25 

179,333 


