	PE	RIODIC DISCLOS	JRES				
FORM NL - 33 REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION							VERSION 1
AS ON 31 03 2025							10-06-25
Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED			Rupees in Lakhs				
AS ON 31 03 2025				1			
Reinsurance Placements	No of Reinsurers	Proportional	Non Proportional	Facultative	TOTAL		Premium Ceded Within India
No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above	7	853	82	175	1,110	0.45	
No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA	10	20,229	1,616	7,202	29,048	11.71	179,333
No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA	108	3,497	12,046	2,854	18,397	7.41	
No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A	29	11,786	3,444	1,340	16,570	6.68	
No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB	37	2,362	745	586	3,693	1.49	
Ceded to Indian Companies	26	124,864	28,062	26,407	179,333	72.27	
Total	217	163,590	45,995	38,565	248,150	100.00	



